
« 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For official use 

Company Number 

06470051 

GLS GAMES DISTRIBUTION (UK) LIMITED 

I/We 
Stephen Katz 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26-28 Bedford Row 

London WC1R 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 
24 January 2011 

Signed Date JS /; feou 

Presentor’s name address and 
Reference (if any) 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26-28 Bedford Row 
London WCIR 4HE 

DX 267 LONDON/CHANCERY 

LANE 

Ref: SK/AA/G889 

Liquidation Section 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 mia 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



"Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GLS Games Distribution (UK) Limited 

on the 24 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated inthis Statement,of AffayS are true 

Full Name 

Signed feb, V Via 
/ 7 L. 

Fan fell Dated Va 





GLS Games Distribution (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 January 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Book Debts 3,800 00 Uncertain 

Cash held on Appointment 8,444 73 8,444 73 

Uncharged assets: 
Gametail com 20,272 00 NIL 

Other Debtors & Prepayments 10,023 33 Uncertain 

VAT Refund 7,382 24 Uncertain 

Directors Loan Account 71,385 01 NIL 

Estimated yY, ‘ailable for-prefereptial creditors 8,444 73 

Signature / Date, 2 / /



GLS Games Distribution (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 January 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,444 73 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,444 73 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

8,444 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,444 73 

Debts secured by floating charges 
The Royal Bank of Scotland Ple 62,177 20 

62,177 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (53,732 47) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 168,332 69 

Directors 47,000 00 

Banks/Institutions 53,372 04 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 35,534 17 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) Uncertain 

Landlord 5,587 41 
279,826 31 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (279,826 31) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 53,732 47 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (333,558 78) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,800 00 

1,800 00 
Estimated total deficigncy/surplus-45 reggfds members (335,358 78) 

Signature one 2A fa LO 



‘sewey|-uo-Ainqung 

»g enuessy 

YOUOABUIOY |, 
‘IIH SJUeD 